
SAISON                             

Mindestens 7 Nächte                         

An- und Abreise :                       

SAMSTAG oder MITTWOCH

NACHSAISON             
Mind. 2 Nächte           

An- und Abreise :         

jeden Tag

22.05  06.06 

(Mittag)

06.06 13.06 

(Mittag)

13.06  27.06  

(Mittag)

27.06  11.07 

(Mittag)

11.07  29.08                                              

(Mittag)

29.08  14.09                 

(Mittag)

pro Nacht 68 105 128 135 210 135

pro Woche
  476      

 272      

  735         

 420     

  896      

 512      945 1470
    945            

 540      

Cottage            

Pink               
(Preise 2026 in €)

VORSAISON                                                

Mindestens 2 Nächte                                                      

An- und Abreise :                                                     

jeden Tag


